Product code: 8873GL

EAN: 5902539822571

SHOWER ELBOW | shower elbow

OMNIRES

Finish: polished gold (GL)

Technologies

technology which guarantees the highest possible

@ The product is coated using the advanced PVD
durability and facilitates cleaning.

Flow characteristics

@ The product is made of high quality A-grade brass.

e working pressure 1-5 bar
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Specification

e brass
e with a hand shower bracket

e rosette dimensions: @6 cm, distance from the wall: 7 cm

e protective insert

260
G1/2

70

17

https://omnires.com/uk/product/shower-elbow-8873gl

34

2/2


https://omnires.com/uk/product/shower-elbow-8873gl

